has been earmarked as budget provision for the Kerala State Science and
Technology Museum under the Head of Account 2203-00-112-61-36 –
Grant-in-Aid – General – Non-Salary – P-V.
                       2. As per the Government Order read above, Administrative
sanction amounting to ₹24,07,82,850 (Rupees Twenty-Four Crore Seven
Lakh Eighty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty only) has been
accorded for the annual plan schemes of the Kerala State Science and
Technology Museum for 2025-26 under the Head of Account 2203-00-112-
61-36 – Grant-in-Aid – General – Non-Salary – P-V.
                              3.As per the letter read above, the Director, Kerala State